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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2017-18

***************

*             *

*    BACH     *

*             *

***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA          PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !

!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         !  189    5    2    3 !                     !  723   23    7    8 !                     !  912   28    9   11 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         !  181    4    3    5 !                     !  667   21    8   10 !                     !  848   25   11   15 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       !  370    9    5    8 !                     ! 1390   44   15   18 !                     ! 1760   53   20   26 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !   42         2    2 !                     !                     !                     !   42         2    2 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !   42         2    2 !                     !                     !                     !   42         2    2 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  208                !                     !                     !                     !  208                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         !  189    5    2    3 !                     !  723   23    7    8 !                     !  912   28    9   11 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         !  181    4    3    5 !                     !  667   21    8   10 !                     !  848   25   11   15 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !   42         2    2 !                     !                     !                     !   42         2    2 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  208                !                     !                     !                     !  208                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          !  620    9    7   10 !                     ! 1390   44   15   18 !                     ! 2010   53   22   28 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2017-18

***************

*             *

*    BACH     *

*             *

***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA          PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !

!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         !  547    5   12   15 !  172    2    4    7 !  465   10    8    8 !                     ! 1184   17   24   30 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         !  615   10   10   12 !   70    1    1    4 !  451    7    9   10 !                     ! 1136   18   20   26 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 1162   15   22   27 !  242    3    5   11 !  916   17   17   18 !                     ! 2320   35   44   56 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         !  547    5   12   15 !  172    2    4    7 !  465   10    8    8 !                     ! 1184   17   24   30 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         !  615   10   10   12 !   70    1    1    4 !  451    7    9   10 !                     ! 1136   18   20   26 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 1162   15   22   27 !  242    3    5   11 !  916   17   17   18 !                     ! 2320   35   44   56 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2017-18

***************

*             *

*    BACH     *

*             *

***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !

!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         !  736   10   14   18 !  172    2    4    7 ! 1188   33   15   16 !                     ! 2096   45   33   41 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         !  796   14   13   17 !   70    1    1    4 ! 1118   28   17   20 !                     ! 1984   43   31   41 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 1532   24   27   35 !  242    3    5   11 ! 2306   61   32   36 !                     ! 4080   88   64   82 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !   42         2    2 !                     !                     !                     !   42         2    2 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !   42         2    2 !                     !                     !                     !   42         2    2 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  208                !                     !                     !                     !  208                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         !  736   10   14   18 !  172    2    4    7 ! 1188   33   15   16 !                     ! 2096   45   33   41 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         !  796   14   13   17 !   70    1    1    4 ! 1118   28   17   20 !                     ! 1984   43   31   41 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !   42         2    2 !                     !                     !                     !   42         2    2 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  208                !                     !                     !                     !  208                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 1782   24   29   37 !  242    3    5   11 ! 2306   61   32   36 !                     ! 4330   88   66   84 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2017-18

***************

*             *

*    BACH     *

*             *

***************

GIPUZKOA             PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !

!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         !  303    8    6    9 !   35    1    1    1 ! 2187   63   26   31 !                     ! 2525   72   33   41 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         !  291    9    5    8 !   37    1    1    2 ! 2126   59   26   33 !                     ! 2454   69   32   43 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       !  594   17   11   17 !   72    2    2    3 ! 4313  122   52   64 !                     ! 4979  141   65   84 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !  149    3    2    3 !                     !                     !                     !  149    3    2    3 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  149    3    2    3 !                     !                     !                     !  149    3    2    3 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !   40                !                     !                     !                     !   40                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         !  303    8    6    9 !   35    1    1    1 ! 2187   63   26   31 !                     ! 2525   72   33   41 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         !  291    9    5    8 !   37    1    1    2 ! 2126   59   26   33 !                     ! 2454   69   32   43 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !  149    3    2    3 !                     !                     !                     !  149    3    2    3 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !   40                !                     !                     !                     !   40                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          !  783   20   13   20 !   72    2    2    3 ! 4313  122   52   64 !                     ! 5168  144   67   87 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2017-18

***************

*             *

*    BACH     *

*             *

***************

GIPUZKOA             PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !

!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         !  603   12   10   11 !  209    4    5    8 ! 1868   29   37   49 !                     ! 2680   45   52   68 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         !  638   18    7    9 !  200    3    5    9 ! 1774   27   38   51 !                     ! 2612   48   50   69 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 1241   30   17   20 !  409    7   10   17 ! 3642   56   75  100 !                     ! 5292   93  102  137 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         !  603   12   10   11 !  209    4    5    8 ! 1868   29   37   49 !                     ! 2680   45   52   68 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         !  638   18    7    9 !  200    3    5    9 ! 1774   27   38   51 !                     ! 2612   48   50   69 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 1241   30   17   20 !  409    7   10   17 ! 3642   56   75  100 !                     ! 5292   93  102  137 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2017-18

***************

*             *

*    BACH     *

*             *

***************

GIPUZKOA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !

!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         !  906   20   16   20 !  244    5    6    9 ! 4055   92   63   80 !                     ! 5205  117   85  109 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         !  929   27   12   17 !  237    4    6   11 ! 3900   86   64   84 !                     ! 5066  117   82  112 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 1835   47   28   37 !  481    9   12   20 ! 7955  178  127  164 !                     !10271  234  167  221 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !  149    3    2    3 !                     !                     !                     !  149    3    2    3 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  149    3    2    3 !                     !                     !                     !  149    3    2    3 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !   40                !                     !                     !                     !   40                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         !  906   20   16   20 !  244    5    6    9 ! 4055   92   63   80 !                     ! 5205  117   85  109 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         !  929   27   12   17 !  237    4    6   11 ! 3900   86   64   84 !                     ! 5066  117   82  112 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !  149    3    2    3 !                     !                     !                     !  149    3    2    3 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !   40                !                     !                     !                     !   40                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 2024   50   30   40 !  481    9   12   20 ! 7955  178  127  164 !                     !10460  237  169  224 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2017-18

***************

*             *

*    BACH     *

*             *

***************

BIZKAIA              PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !

!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         !  396    8    7   11 !   69    1    2    3 ! 2928   72   46   58 !                     ! 3393   81   55   72 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         !  426    7   11   17 !   73    1    2    3 ! 2890   66   49   64 !                     ! 3389   74   62   84 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       !  822   15   18   28 !  142    2    4    6 ! 5818  138   95  122 !                     ! 6782  155  117  156 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !  376    7    3    4 !                     !   82         2    2 !                     !  458    7    5    6 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  376    7    3    4 !                     !   82         2    2 !                     !  458    7    5    6 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  293                !                     !                     !                     !  293                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         !  396    8    7   11 !   69    1    2    3 ! 2928   72   46   58 !                     ! 3393   81   55   72 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         !  426    7   11   17 !   73    1    2    3 ! 2890   66   49   64 !                     ! 3389   74   62   84 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !  376    7    3    4 !                     !   82         2    2 !                     !  458    7    5    6 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  293                !                     !                     !                     !  293                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 1491   22   21   32 !  142    2    4    6 ! 5900  138   97  124 !                     ! 7533  162  122  162 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2017-18

***************

*             *

*    BACH     *

*             *

***************

BIZKAIA              PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !

!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         ! 2161   51   30   40 !  277    6    5    5 ! 1574   37   19   21 !  104    5    1    1 ! 4116   99   55   67 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         ! 2194   52   34   41 !  195    2    4    6 ! 1493   41   16   18 !  104    5    1    1 ! 3986  100   55   66 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 4355  103   64   81 !  472    8    9   11 ! 3067   78   35   39 !  208   10    2    2 ! 8102  199  110  133 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         ! 2161   51   30   40 !  277    6    5    5 ! 1574   37   19   21 !  104    5    1    1 ! 4116   99   55   67 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         ! 2194   52   34   41 !  195    2    4    6 ! 1493   41   16   18 !  104    5    1    1 ! 3986  100   55   66 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 4355  103   64   81 !  472    8    9   11 ! 3067   78   35   39 !  208   10    2    2 ! 8102  199  110  133 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2017-18

***************

*             *

*    BACH     *

*             *

***************

BIZKAIA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !

!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         ! 2557   59   37   51 !  346    7    7    8 ! 4502  109   65   79 !  104    5    1    1 ! 7509  180  110  139 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         ! 2620   59   45   58 !  268    3    6    9 ! 4383  107   65   82 !  104    5    1    1 ! 7375  174  117  150 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 5177  118   82  109 !  614   10   13   17 ! 8885  216  130  161 !  208   10    2    2 !14884  354  227  289 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !  376    7    3    4 !                     !   82         2    2 !                     !  458    7    5    6 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  376    7    3    4 !                     !   82         2    2 !                     !  458    7    5    6 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  293                !                     !                     !                     !  293                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         ! 2557   59   37   51 !  346    7    7    8 ! 4502  109   65   79 !  104    5    1    1 ! 7509  180  110  139 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         ! 2620   59   45   58 !  268    3    6    9 ! 4383  107   65   82 !  104    5    1    1 ! 7375  174  117  150 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !  376    7    3    4 !                     !   82         2    2 !                     !  458    7    5    6 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  293                !                     !                     !                     !  293                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 5846  125   85  113 !  614   10   13   17 ! 8967  216  132  163 !  208   10    2    2 !15635  361  232  295 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2017-18

***************

*             *

*    BACH     *

*             *

***************

PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !

!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         !  888   21   15   23 !  104    2    3    4 ! 5838  158   79   97 !                     ! 6830  181   97  124 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         !  898   20   19   30 !  110    2    3    5 ! 5683  146   83  107 !                     ! 6691  168  105  142 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 1786   41   34   53 !  214    4    6    9 !11521  304  162  204 !                     !13521  349  202  266 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !  567   10    7    9 !                     !   82         2    2 !                     !  649   10    9   11 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  567   10    7    9 !                     !   82         2    2 !                     !  649   10    9   11 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  541                !                     !                     !                     !  541                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         !  888   21   15   23 !  104    2    3    4 ! 5838  158   79   97 !                     ! 6830  181   97  124 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         !  898   20   19   30 !  110    2    3    5 ! 5683  146   83  107 !                     ! 6691  168  105  142 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !  567   10    7    9 !                     !   82         2    2 !                     !  649   10    9   11 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  541                !                     !                     !                     !  541                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 2894   51   41   62 !  214    4    6    9 !11603  304  164  206 !                     !14711  359  211  277 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2017-18

***************

*             *

*    BACH     *

*             *

***************

PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !

!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         ! 3311   68   52   66 !  658   12   14   20 ! 3907   76   64   78 !  104    5    1    1 ! 7980  161  131  165 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         ! 3447   80   51   62 !  465    6   10   19 ! 3718   75   63   79 !  104    5    1    1 ! 7734  166  125  161 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 6758  148  103  128 ! 1123   18   24   39 ! 7625  151  127  157 !  208   10    2    2 !15714  327  256  326 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         ! 3311   68   52   66 !  658   12   14   20 ! 3907   76   64   78 !  104    5    1    1 ! 7980  161  131  165 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         ! 3447   80   51   62 !  465    6   10   19 ! 3718   75   63   79 !  104    5    1    1 ! 7734  166  125  161 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 6758  148  103  128 ! 1123   18   24   39 ! 7625  151  127  157 !  208   10    2    2 !15714  327  256  326 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2017-18

***************

*             *

*    BACH     *

*             *

***************

TOTAL GENERAL

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !

!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         ! 4199   89   67   89 !  762   14   17   24 ! 9745  234  143  175 !  104    5    1    1 !14810  342  228  289 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         ! 4345  100   70   92 !  575    8   13   24 ! 9401  221  146  186 !  104    5    1    1 !14425  334  230  303 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 8544  189  137  181 ! 1337   22   30   48 !19146  455  289  361 !  208   10    2    2 !29235  676  458  592 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !  567   10    7    9 !                     !   82         2    2 !                     !  649   10    9   11 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  567   10    7    9 !                     !   82         2    2 !                     !  649   10    9   11 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  541                !                     !                     !                     !  541                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         ! 4199   89   67   89 !  762   14   17   24 ! 9745  234  143  175 !  104    5    1    1 !14810  342  228  289 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         ! 4345  100   70   92 !  575    8   13   24 ! 9401  221  146  186 !  104    5    1    1 !14425  334  230  303 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !  567   10    7    9 !                     !   82         2    2 !                     !  649   10    9   11 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  541                !                     !                     !                     !  541                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 9652  199  144  190 ! 1337   22   30   48 !19228  455  291  363 !  208   10    2    2 !30425  686  467  603 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W


